
2016-2017 Continuous System Improvement Plan - Volunteers

Name Email

Staff and Student Teaching and Learning - Melissa Hammann, Keith Hennig, Scott Everson, Joanie Dobbs,

Beedle, Butch beedle4@att.net

Dobbs, Joanie dobbsj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Dorn, Barbara dornb@evansville.k12.wi.us

Everson, Scott eversons@evansville.k12.wi.us

Ferrell, Leslie ferrelll@evansville.k12.wi.us

Hammann, Melissa hammannm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Hartje, Bill wmhartje@charter.net

Hennig, Keith hennigk@evansville.k12.wi.us

Katzenberger, Janessa katzenbergerj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Knott, Jason knottj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Murphy, Alice murphya@evansville.k12.wi.us

Oakeson, JoMarie oakesonj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Oswald, Beth oswaldb@evansville.k12.wi.us

Roth, Jerry rothj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Schmoldt, Terrie schmoldtt@evansville.k12.wi.us

Schwartz, Mark schwartzm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Tedesco, Kim ktedesco@gmail.com

Teske, Dana tesked@evansville.k12.wi.us

Thomas, Cheryl thomasc@evansville.k12.wi.us

Tyson, Marcela tysonm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Communication and Community Engagement - Jane Oberdorf, Barb Dorn & Jerry Roth
Buehl, Michelle brewersgirl13@gmail.com

Dalsen,  Jenny jdalsen@gmail.com

Dorn, Barbara dornb@evansville.k12.wi.us

Maves, Michael mavesm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Oberdorft, Jane oberdorfj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Roth, Jerry rothj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Schmoldt, Terrie schmoldtt@evansville.k12.wi.us

Stano, Mark stanom@evansville.k12.wi.us
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Technology - Eric Busse, Jason Knott, Larry Martin, Alice Murphy & Everson
Busse, Eric bussee@evansville.k12.wi.us

Everson, Scott eversons@evansville.k12.wi.us

Firgens, Mandy firgensm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Hurda, Dana hurdad@evansville.k12.wi.us

Johnson, Jenn johnsonj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Kangas, Adrienne kangasa@evansville.k12.wi.us

Knott, Jason knottj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Lenth, Jolene lenthj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Martin, Larry martinl@evansville.k12.wi.us

McDonald, Kyle mcdonaldk@evansville.k12.wi.us

Mumm, Jo Ann mummj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Murphy, Alice murphya@evansville.k12.wi.us

Roth, Jerry rothj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Worley, Holdin worleyh@evansville.k12.wi.us

Facilities and Operations - John Rasmussen, Mason Braunschweig, Steve Swanson, Brian Cashore & Steve Shulta
Braunschweig, Mason braunschweigm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Cashore, Brian cashoreb@evansville.k12.wi.us

Haakenson, Scott sahaakenson@gmail.com

Hansen, Peter phansen0943@msn.com

Ballard, Bette bjb2421@gmail.com

Larson, Mitch mlarson@westphalec.com

Rasmussen, John rasmussenj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Rolek, Bridget bkrolek@gmail.com

Roth, Jerry rothj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Shulta, Steve shultas@evansville.k12.wi.us

Swanson, Steve swansons@evansville.k12.wi.us

Climate and Culture - Sandi Spanton Nelson, Janessa Katzenberger & Jason Knott
Arnold, Deb arnoldd@evansville.k12.wi.us

Fritz, Deb fritzd@evansville.k12.wi.us

Horgen, Katie horgek@evansville.k12.wi.us

Howlett, Kristin howlettk@evansville.k12.wi.us

Katzenberger, Janessa katzenbergerj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Knott, Jason knottj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Maves, Mike mavesm@evansville.k12.wi.us
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Roth, Jerry rothj@evansville.k12.wi.us

Schuett, Catherine Schuettc@evansville.k12.wi.us

Schwartz, Mark schwartzm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Simonson, Mark simonsonm@evansville.k12.wi.us

Smith, Renae smithr@evansville.k12.wi.us

Spanton Nelson, Sandi spantons@evansville.k12.wi.us

Teske, Dana tesked@evansville.k12.wi.us
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